
Agency Name City of Evanston

Bid Number ITB-BID 24-65-0-2024/lit

Bid Name BID 24-65 AFSCME Uniform Clothing Purchase

Bid Due Date 12/03/2024 14:00:00 Central

Bid Opening Closed

Company Responded Address BidAmount

BEST SERVICE PROS, LLC 11/29/2024 10:21:22 Central 86 21 range street,Queens Village,NY,11427 $103,775.74

Bienali Promotions, LLC 12/03/2024 13:58:42 Central 1811 St. Johns Ave., Suite 201,SUITE 201,Highland Park,IL,60035 $75,000.00

Bordova Outfitters LLC 11/29/2024 14:08:12 Central 915 E Elizabeth Ave,Linden,NJ,07036 $38,562.35

Dpe, Inc. 12/03/2024 13:57:11 Central 7647 S Kedzie Ave,Chicago,IL,60652 $124,630.00

Michael's Uniform Company 12/03/2024 13:23:21 Central 7906 W Grand Ave,Elmwood Park,IL,60707 $60,214.50

Silk Screen Express 11/26/2024 12:42:57 Central 7611 W. 185TH STREET,Silk Screen Express, Inc.,Tinley Park,IL,60477 $101,955.00

Woolenwear / PersonaliTees/Decorated Apparel Solutions 12/03/2024 12:54:58 Central Woolenwear,739 PINECREST DR,Prospect Heights,IL,60070 $95,216.50

7 response(s) found


